
School Care Team Liaison Email Address

Arrowhead Elementary Joan Gonda jgonda@nsd.org

Canyon Creek Elementary Laurie Powers lpowers2@nsd.org

Cottage Lake Elementary Brittney Schlee bschlee@nsd.org

Crystal Springs Elementary Jamey Austad jaustad@nsd.org

East Ridge Elementary Katie Couture kcouture@nsd.org
Fernwood Elementary Kristie McVay kmcvay@nsd.org

Frank Love Elementary Sherry Weber sweber@nsd.org

Hollywood Hill Elementary Darleen Matheson dmatheson@nsd.org

Kenmore Elementary Virginia Gonzalez vgonzalez@nsd.org
Kokanee Elementary Sophia Nelson snelson@nsd.org

Lockwood Elementary Joe Kim Jkim4@nsd.org

Maywood Hills Elementary Megan Ham mham@nsd.org

Moorlands Elementary Danelle Gunderson dgundersen@nsd.org
Ruby Bridges Peg Shaw Pshaw@nsd.org

Shelton View Elementary Sherrie Bowers sbowers@nsd.org

Sunrise Elementary Jan Stemple jstemple@nsd.org

Wellington Elementary Ellen Gagnon egagnon@nsd.org

Westhill Elementary open position

Woodin Elementary Jen Anderson janderson3@nsd.org

Woodmoor Elementary Katrina Meuisi kmeiusi@nsd.org

Canyon Park  Middle School Eileen Jowell ejowell@nsd.org

Kenmore Middle School Michael Sauer msauer@nsd.org

Leota Middle School Taryn Bakkane tbakkane@nsd.org

Northshore Middle School Chase Stevens cstevens@nsd.org

Skyview  Middle School Gini Scott gscott2@nsd.org

Timbercrest  Middle School Kristie Brower kbrower@nsd.org

Bothell High School Wendy Wands wwands@nsd.org

Inglemoor High School Ric Calhoun rcalhoun@nsd.org

Inglemoor High School Sarah Beeson sbeeson@nsd.org
North Creek High School Dawn Lamance dlamance@nsd.org

Woodinville High School Amy Strandy astrandy@nsd.org

ATI Corbin Young cyoung2@nsd.org

Innovation Lab open position

Bear Creek Campus Meg Thaman mthaman@nsd.org
Secondary Academy of Succes Beth Schoen bschoen@nsd.org

Sorenson Erinn Zavalgia ezavaglia@nsd.org
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School CARE Team Liaison Email Address

Arrowhead Elementary Anne Janssen ajanssen@nsd.org

Canyon Creek Elementary Laurie Powers lpowers2@nsd.org

Cottage Lake Elementary Brittney Schlee bschlee@nsd.org

Crystal Springs Elementary Jamey Austad jaustad@nsd.org

East Ridge Elementary Gerry Cullins gcullins@nsd.org

East Ridge Elementary Dianna Rushton diannarushton@nsd.org

Fernwood Elementary Kristie McVay kmcvay@nsd.org

Frank Love Elementary Sherry Weber sweber@nsd.org

Hollywood Hill Elementary Darleen Matheson dmatheson@nsd.org

Kenmore Elementary Liliana Montoya lmontoya@nsd.org

Kokanee Elementary Sophia Nelson snelson@nsd.org

Lockwood Elementary Joe Kim Jkim4@nsd.org

Maywood Hills Elementary Megan Ham mham@nsd.org

Moorlands Elementary Deb Fullerton dfullerton@nsd.org

Ruby Bridges Peg Shaw Pshaw@nsd.org

Ruby Bridges Jenna Kabat jkabat@nsd.org

Shelton View Elementary Sherrie Bowers sbowers@nsd.org

Sunrise Elementary Jan Stemple jstemple@nsd.org

Wellington Elementary Ellen Gagnon egagnon@nsd.org

Westhill Elementary

Woodin Elementary Jen Anderson janderson3@nsd.org

Woodmoor Elementary Katrina Meuisi kmeiusi@nsd.org

Canyon Park  Middle School Eileen Jowell ejowell@nsd.org

Kenmore Middle School Michael Sauer msauer@nsd.org

Leota Middle School Taryn Bakkane tbakkane@nsd.org

Northshore Middle School Chase Stevens cstevens@nsd.org

Skyview  Middle School Gini Scott gscott2@nsd.org

Timbercrest  Middle School Kristie Brower kbrower@nsd.org

Bothell High School Wendy Wands wwands@nsd.org
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Inglemoor High School Lettie Hobbins lhobbins@nsd.org

Inglemoor High School Devin Blanchard dblanchard@nsd.org

North Creek High School Dawn Lamance dlamance@nsd.org

Woodinville High School Sarah Brenner sbrenner@nsd.org

ATI Corbin Young cyoung2@nsd.org

Innovation Lab Christy Frank cfrank@nsd.org

Northshore Networks Debi Forsell dforsell@nsd.org

Secondary Academy of SuccesBeth Schoen bschoen@nsd.org

Northshore Family Partners Ross Baker new principal

Sorenson Erinn Zavalgia ezavaglia@nsd.org

Family Liasons

Megan Bernicchi mbernicchi@nsd.org

Jazmin Loreto jloreto@nsd.org

Maria Cisneros mcisneros@nsd.org

Patricia Herrera Chavarriapherrera@nsd.org

Virginia Gonzalez vgonzalez@nsd.org

Mayela Martinez mmartinez@nsd.org

McKinney Vento Liaison Ana Foy afoy@nsd.org

mailto:lhobbins@nsd.org
mailto:dblanchard@nsd.org
mailto:cfrank@nsd.org
mailto:mbernicchi@nsd.org
mailto:pherrera@nsd.org
mailto:afoy@nsd.org


School CARE Team Liaison Email Address

Arrowhead Elementary Heidi Smith hsmith@nsd.org

Canyon Creek Elementary Laurie Powers lpowers2@nsd.org

Cottage Lake Elementary Audrey Wilde awilde@nsd.org

Crystal Springs Elementary Jamey Austad jaustad@nsd.org

East Ridge Elementary Gerry Cullins gcullins@nsd.org

East Ridge Elementary Dianna Rushton diannarushton@nsd.org

Fernwood Elementary

Frank Love Elementary Sherry Weber sweber@nsd.org

Hollywood Hill Elementary Darleen Matheson dmatheson@nsd.org

Kenmore Elementary Trisha Giuffrida

Kokanee Elementary Sophia Nelson snelson@nsd.org

Lockwood Elementary Joe Kim Jkim4@nsd.org

Maywood Hills Elementary Megan Ham mham@nsd.org

Moorlands Elementary Deb Fullerton dfullerton@nsd.org

Ruby Bridges Annie Carmona

Shelton View Elementary Sherrie Bowers sbowers@nsd.org

Sunrise Elementary Jan Stemple jstemple@nsd.org

Wellington Elementary Ellen Gagnon egagnon@nsd.org

Westhill Elementary

Woodin Elementary Deb Murphy

Woodin Elementary Jen Anderson janderson3@nsd.org

Woodmoor Elementary Katrina Meuisi kmeiusi@nsd.org

Canyon Park  Middle School Eileen Jowell ejowell@nsd.org

Kenmore Middle School Michael Sauer msauer@nsd.org

Leota Middle School Erin Palmer epalmer@nsd.org

Northshore Middle School Chase Stevens cstevens@nsd.org

Skyview  Middle School Jennifer Celms jcelms@nsd.org

Timbercrest  Middle School Kristie Bower kbrower@nsd.org

Bothell High School Wendy Wands wwands@nsd.org

mailto:diannarushton@nsd.org
mailto:sweber@nsd.org
mailto:Jkim4@nsd.org
mailto:janderson3@nsd.org
mailto:cstevens@nsd.org


Inglemoor High School Lettie Hobbins lhobbins@nsd.org

Inglemoor High School Devin Blanchard dblanchard@nsd.org

North Creek High School Dawn Lamance dlamance@nsd.org

Woodinville High School Sarah Brenner sbrenner@nsd.org

ATI Corbin Young cyoung2@nsd.org

Innovation Lab Christy Frank cfrank@nsd.org

Northshore Networks Debi Forsell dforsell@nsd.org

Secondary Academy of SuccesBeth Schoen bschoen@nsd.org

Northshore Family Partners Laura Burrows lburrow@nsd.org
Sorenson Erinn Zavalgia ezavaglia@nsd.org

Family Liasons

Elizabeth Meza

Jazmin Loreto jloreto@nsd.org

Maria Cisneros mcisneros@nsd.org

Patricia Herrera Chavarriapherrera@nsd.org

Virginia Gonzalez vgonzalez@nsd.org

Mayela Martinez mmartinez@nsd.org

McKinney Vento Liaison Ana Foy afoy@nsd.org
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School CARE Team Liaison Email Address InvestED Contact Email Address Principal Email Address BFK Contact(pre care team)

Email 

Address

Arrowhead Elementary Heidi Smith hsmith@nsd.org Kristin Bailey kbailey@nsd.org Anne Janssen ajanssen@nsd.org

Canyon Creek Elementary Laurie Powers lpowers2@nsd.org Bruce Denton bdenton@nsd.org Sue Hanson shanson@nsd.org 

Cottage Lake Elementary Audrey Wilde awilde@nsd.org Jennifer Welch jwelch@nsd.org Audrey Wilde, RNawilde@nsd.org

Crystal Springs Elementary Jamey Austad jaustad@nsd.org Anne Nielsen anielsen@nsd.org Jamey Austad jaustad@nsd.org

East Ridge Elementary Gerry Cullins gcullins@nsd.org Sarah White swhite@nsd.org Gerry Cullins gcullins@nsd.org

Fernwood Elementary Tamorah Redshaw tredshaw@nsd.org Leann Edison ledison@nsd.org

Frank Love Elementary Sherry Weber swebber@nsd.org Katy French kfrench@nsd.org Sherry Webber swebber@nsd.org

Hollywood Hill Elementary Darleen Matheson dmatheson@nsd.org Amber Pacquer apacquer@nsd.org Judy Robb jrobb@nsd.org

Kenmore Elementary Trisha Giuffrida tgiuffrida@nsd.org Geeetha George-Shapiroggeorgeshapiro@nsd.org

Kokanee Elementary Sophia Nelson snelson@nsd.org Joel Fagundes jfagundes@nsd.org Michelle Song msong@nsd.org

Lockwood Elementary Joe Kim Jkim4@nsd.org Michael Griffin mgriffin2@nsd.org Sue Desrosier sdesrosier@nsd.org

Maywood Hills Elementary Megan Ham mham@nsd.org Sonja Hoeft shoeft@nsd.org Peggy Sturm RNpsturm@nsd.org

Moorlands Elementary Deb Fullerton dfullerton@nsd.org Meghan Griffin mgriffin@nsd.org Kathleen Bruningkbruning@nsd.org 

Ruby Bridges Annie Carmona acarmona@nsd.org Cathi Davis cdavis@nsd.org Patricia Roberts proberts2@nsd.org

Shelton View Elementary Sherrie Bowers sbowers@nsd.org Bethel Santos bsantos@nsd.org Kim O'Neill koneill@nsd.org

Sunrise Elementary Jan Stemple jstemple@nsd.org Steve Hopkins shopkins@nsd.org Jan Stemple jstemple@nsd.org

Wellington Elementary Ellen Gagnon egagnon@nsd.org Brian Matthias bmatthias@nsd.org Virginia Munger vmunger@nsd.org

Westhill Elementary Dana Whitehurst dwhitehurst@nsd.org Lisa Nenno lnenno@nsd.org

Woodin Elementary Deb Murphy dmurphy@nsd.org Megan Lenz mlenz@nsd.org Deb Murphy dmurphy@nsd.org

Woodmoor Elementary Katrina Meuisi kmeiusi@nsd.org Ebony Harvey eharvey@nsd.org Katrina Meiusi kmeiusi@nsd.org

Canyon Park  Middle School Eileen Jowell ejowell@nsd.org Deb Fisher dfisher@nsd.org Myra Arnone marnone@nsd.org Eileen Jowell ejowell@nsd.org

Kenmore Middle School Michael Sauer msauer@nsd.org Brooke Heath bheath@nsd.org Jen Hernandez jhernandez@nsd.org

Leota Middle School Erin Palmer epalmer@nsd.org Melanie Spencer mspencer@nsd.org Bryan McNiel bmcniel@nsd.org Deb Park dpark@nsd.org 

Northshore Middle School Deepika Uliyar duliyar@nsd.org Tiffany Rodriguez trodriguez@nsd.org Navarre Kerr nkerr@nsd.org

Skyview  Middle School Jennifer Celms jcelms@nsd.org Marie Jefferson mjefferson@nsd.org Ebonisha Washington ewashington@nsd.org Dianne Kinney dkinney@nsd.org

Timbercrest  Middle School Kristie Bower kbrower@nsd.org Kristie Brower kbrower@nsd.org Kristi Hannigan khannigan@nsd.org Terri Weir tweir@nsd.org

Bothell High School Wendy Wands wwands@nsd.org Jennee Balyeat jbalyeat@nsd.org Juan Price jprice@nsd.org Erin Persons

Inglemoor High School Lettie Hobbins lhobbins@nsd.org Lesley Clawson lclawson@nsd.org Adam Desautels adesautels@nsd.org Lori Dougherty ldougherty@nsd.org

Inglemoor High School Devin Blanchard dblanchard@nsd.org Lettie's long term sub

North Creek High School Dawn Lamance dlamance@nsd.org Kristy Waligorski kwaligorski@nsd.org Eric McDowell emcdowell@nsd.org Jean Christensenjchristensen@nsd.org

Woodinville High School Sarah Brenner sbrenner@nsd.org Nicki Kongkarat nkongkarat@nsd.org Kurt Criscione kcriscione@nsd.org Christie Callahanccallahan@nsd.org

ATI Corbin Young cyoung2@nsd.org Shannon Phanhthavilaysphanhthavilay@nsd.org

Innovation Lab Christy Frank cfrank@nsd.org Peter Schurke pschurke@nsd.org Kelly Duhamel kduhamel@nsd.org

Northshore Networks Debi Forsell dforsell@nsd.org Gary Keeler gkeeler@nsd.org

Secondary Academy of SuccesBeth Schoen bschoen@nsd.org Beth Schoen bschoen@nsd.org Donna Tyo Dtyo@nsd.org Beth Schoen bschoen@nsd.org

Northshore Family Partners Laura Burrows lburrow@nsd.org Gary Keeler gkeeler@nsd.org

Sorenson Erinn Zavalgia ezavaglia@nsd.org Doreen Milburn dmilburn@nsd.org

Family Liasons

Elizabeth Meza emeza@nsd.org

Jazmin Loreto jloreto@nsd.org

Maria Cisneros mcisneros@nsd.org

Patricia Herrera Chavarriapherrera@nsd.org

Virginia Gonzalez vgonzalez@nsd.org

Mayela Martinez mmartinez@nsd.org
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I25Cell:

changing positions, maintain as contact until replacement is hiredComment:

	-Heather Erickson

I45Cell:

removed per Lisa Nenno on 6/17Comment:

	-Heather Erickson



Coordinator Email School Name Phone Number

Jennee Balyeat jbalyeat@nsd.org Bothell High School 425-408-7033

Eileen Jowell ejowell@nsd.org Canyon Park Junior High School 425-408-6300 debbi fisher

Inglemoor High School 425-408-7227

Jennifer Hernandez jhernandez@nsd.org Kenmore Junior High School 425-408-6404

Melanie Spencer mspencer@nsd.org Leota Junior High School 425-408-6500

Kristy Waligorski kwaligorski@nsd.org North Creek High School 425-408-8829

Deepika Uliyar duliyar@nsd.org Northshore Junior High School 425-408-6700 x 2

Debi Forsell dforsell@nsd.org Northshore Networks 425-408-4175

Beth Schoen bschoen@nsd.org Secondary Academy for Success 425-408-6601

Julie Archer Skyview Junior High School 425-408-6803

Kristie Brower kbrower@nsd.org Timbercrest Junior High School 425-408-6900

Nicki Kongkarat nkongkarat@nsd.org Woodinville High School 425-408-7515

Christy Frank Innovation Lab



WILD, JO OFF MGR ARROWHEAD ELEMENTARY 425-408-4001 jwild@nsd.org E

BRENENGEN, NICOLE OFF MGR BEAR CREEK ELEMENTARY 425-408-4101   nbrenengen@nsd.org E

HENDRICKS, LORI OFF MGR BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL, Central Administration425-408-7001   lhendricks@nsd.org h

HANSON, SUE OFF MGR CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 425-408-5701   shanson@nsd.org e

XX OFF MGR CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 425-408-6301   tneil@nsd.org m

MCKINNON, SARAH OFF MGR COTTAGE LAKE ELEMENTARY 425-408-4201   smckinnon@nsd.org e

BEAR, CARON OFF MGR CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 425-408-4301   cbear@nsd.org e

HELD, KRISTEN OFF MGR EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 425-408-4401   kheld@nsd.org e

EDISON, LEANN OFF MGR FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 425-408-4501   ledison@nsd.org e

DEBARDI, LORI OFF MGR FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 425-408-4601   ldebardi@nsd.org e

ROBB, JUDITH OFF MGR HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 425-408-4701   jrobb@nsd.org e

COLE DAPPER, SUSAN OFF MGR INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 425-408-7201   sdapper@nsd.org h

Duchamel, Kelly OFF MGR innovation lab high school kduhamel@nsd.org @

ASHBY, HEIDI OFF MGR KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 425-408-6401   hashby@nsd.org m

HERRON, MEGIN OFF MGR KENMORE ELEMENTARY 425-408-4801   mherron@nsd.org e

JOHNS, KAREN OFF MGR KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 425-408-4900   kjohns@nsd.org e

CASOLARY, FELICIA OFF MGR LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 425-408-6501   fcasolary@nsd.org m

VEDAA, KELLY OFF MGR LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 425-408-5801   kvedaa@nsd.org e

PONCE, PATTY OFF MGR MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 425-408-5001   pponce@nsd.org e

EGGERS, JACKIE OFF MGR MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 425-408-5101   jeggers@nsd.org e

ROBERTS, PATRICIA OFF MGR RUBY BRIDGES 425-408-8701   proberts2@nsd.org e

DUNCAN, LINDA OFF MGR NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 425-408-8801   lduncan@nsd.org h

MANNING, AMBER COUNSELING OFFICE MGRNORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 425-408-8819   amanning@nsd.org

GILBERT, LEAH OFF MGR NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 425-408-6701   lgilbert@nsd.org m

FORSELL, DEBRA OFF MGR NORTHSHORE NETWORKS 1-12 425-408-4175   dforsell@nsd.org @

SCHOEN, BETH OFF MGR SECONDARY ACADEMY FOR SUCCESS 425-408-6601   bschoen@nsd.org @

ONEILL, KIM OFF MGR SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 425-408-5201   koneill@nsd.org e

KINNEY, DIANNE OFF MGR SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 425-408-6801   dkinney@nsd.org m

DILLARD, CLARISSA OFF MGR SORENSON EARLY CHILDHD CTR 425-408-5571   cdillard@nsd.org @

CORDRAY, BARBARA OFF MGR SUNRISE ELEMENTARY 425-408-5301   bcordray@nsd.org e

WEIR, TERRI OFF MGR TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 425-408-6901   tweir@nsd.org m

MUNGER, VIRGINIA OFF MGR WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 425-408-5901   vmunger@nsd.org e

WIMMER, PATTY OFF MGR WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 425-408-5501   pwimmer@nsd.org e

CUSSAC, THERESA OFF MGR WOODIN ELEMENTARY 425-408-5401   tcussac@nsd.org e

MORIARTY, CAROLYN OFF MGR WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 425-408-7401   cmoriarty@nsd.org h

SMITH, TAWNI OFF MGR WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 425-408-5601   tsmith2@nsd.org e

HERRON, MEGIN OFF MGR KENMORE ELEMENTARY 425-408-4801   mherron@nsd.org e


